

## 2015 Manitoba Hershey Provincial Championships

Non individual Athletic Manitoba members need to pay \$5.00 for insurance coverage (payable at meet).

PLEASE PRINT IN INK						
Name:						
First Name			Last Name			
Gender:						
Address:	Day		ear			
tity/Town:			Postal Co	de:		
lome Phone:	Parent/Guardian Cell Phone:					
Parent/Guardian Name(s)						
. at the	Father			Mother		
Parent Emails: Father				Mother		
	Relay teams must	indicate all for	ur names on ea	ich registration sheet.		
Athletes born in 2005 or 2006 Athletes born in 2003 or 2004 Athletes born in 2001 or 2002	: 100m, 150m, 300n	n, 600m, Stan	ding Long Jun	tball Throw, 4x100m relay np, Softball Throw, 4x100m relay ımp, Softball Throw, 4x100m relay		
ge Group:	Event 1:	Eve	nt 2:	Event 3:		
elay Team Members (all must	t be in the same age	group)				
·		2				
		4				
Form must be signed in ord	ler for an athlete to com	oete at the Provi	ncial Final. Regis	tration forms must be submitted by Monday, June 8th.		
Please email to <u>athlet</u>	<u>icsmb@shaw.ca</u> or ma	ail to Athletics	Manitoba, 145	Pacific Ave, Wpg, R3B 2Z6 or fax 204-925-5792		
		Diag	se Note			
		Fieds				

## If an athlete is not an individual Athletics Manitoba member a \$5.00 day membership is required for participation in the 2015 Manitoba Hershey's Track & Field Championships.

Athlete's Name: \_\_\_\_

\_ Parent/Guardian's Name: \_\_\_\_

The above named participant and the participant's parent/guardian have requested registration in the MB Hershey Provincial Championships. In consideration of such registration, the right of the participant to compete in the Hershey Provincial Championships and the use by the participant of the sponsoring agency's facilities and equipment, both the participant and the parent/guardian each acknowledge that the participant will be competing in the Hershey Provincial Championships and sponsoring agency's facilities at the participant's sole risk and the participant, on his or her own behalf and on the behalf for his or her heir, executors, administrators and assigns hereby release, discharge and agree to hold harmless Hershey Foods Corporation and its franchises, Athletics Manitoba and Athletics Canada. We also agree to allow Athletics Manitoba to use and reproduce the participant's name and/or likeness and/or information concerning the participant and to circulate the same for any and all purposes in any manner.. I certify that the information on this participation form is correct.